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FOR STUDENTS ONLY

Please note that a mandatory subject wise test 
will be held on every working Monday of the 

Academic Session ( Monday Tests )

New Session (2026 - 2027)

Starts from Wednesday, 1st April 2026

 

All dates are tentative

Final Term Examination (Nursery to IX & XI)
Monday, 23rd February to Saturday, 14th March 2026

Result & Parent-Teacher Meet : Monday, 23rd March 2026

Result & Parent-Teacher Meet : Thursday, 5th February 2026

Monday, 19th January to Wednesday, 28th January 2026

Pre-Board Examination - II (Std. X & XII)

Republic Day – Monday – 26th January 2026

– Thursday – 5th March 2026

Holi – Tuesday – 3rd March 2026
To To

– –

Maha Shivratri Sunday 15th February 2026– –

Sports (Sept./Oct.) – Football, Kabaddi, Kho-Kho & Karate

Sports (July/Aug.) Table Tennis, Chess, Carrom &–

Sports (Nov./Dec.) Basketball & Cricket–

TOURNAMENTS

Badminton

Id-Ul-Fitr – Saturday – 21st March 2026

– –

– –

Ram Navami Friday 27th March 2026– –

Basant Panchami – Friday – 23rd January 2026



Gandhi Jayanti
– Monday – 29th September

Friday – 3rd October

–

Monday – 20th October

– Tuesday – 21st October

Wednesday – 22nd October

– Wednesday – 5th November

To
School Reopens – Tuesday – 1st April 2025

Ambedkar Jayanti – Monday – 14th April 2025

Activity (April) – Earth Day & Poster Making

   

Activity (July/Aug.)–

Moharram – Sunday – 6th July 2025

Pre-Mid Term Examination (Nur. to Std. X & XII)
Monday, 23rd June to Wednesday, 2nd July 2025

Result & Parent-Teacher Meet : Saturday, 12th July 2025

Dussehra and
To

Activity (October)

Activity (Nov. / Dec.) –

To To

Post-Mid Term Examination (Nur. to Std. IX & XI)

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Independence Day

– Saturday – 9th August 2025Raksha Bandhan

– Friday – 15th August 2025

–Deepawali

–School Reopens

Ram Navami – Sunday – 6th April 2025

– 2025

– Monday – 19th May 2025Summer Vacation

– Sunday – 15th June 2025
To To

– –

– Monday – 16th June 2025School Reopens

Special PTM – In the month of August

Teacher’s Day – Friday – 5th September 2025

Annual Day / Winter Carnival

Deepawali Mela / Rangoli Making

–

–

– Saturday – 16th August 2025

Saturday – 4th OctoberSchool Reopens 2025–

––Activity (May)

Monday, 15th December to Tuesday, 23rd Dec. 2025

Result & Parent-Teacher Meet : Saturday, 10th January 2026

& Pre Board Examination - I (Std. X & XII)

Mid Term Examination (Nursery to Std. XII)
Monday, 15th September to Saturday, 27th Sept. 2025

Result & Parent-Teacher Meet : Saturday, 11th October 2025

Christmas – Tuesday – 25th December

– Tuesday – 30th December

Thursday – 1st January
To

2025

New Year
To

2025

2026

–

–

School Reopens – Friday – 2nd January 2026–

Janmashtami

Guru Nanak Jayanti

– In the month of November 2025Special PTM

Makar Sankranti – Wednesday – 14th January 2026–

Assembly & Celebration for Staff on
Labour Day, Nukkad Natak / Skit

Elocution, Debate and Recital &
Painting Competition

Good Friday – Friday – 18th April 2025   

Sunday – 26th October

– Tuesday – 28th October
To To

2025

2025

–Chhath Puja

–

Wednesday – 29th October 2025–School Reopens
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